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No. Nimi

1 Kari Vehniadinen
10 Jani Pirttinen
14 Timo Roininen
77 Pietari Ronkko

8 Taneli Parantainen

5 Pasi Pulliainen
6 Ville Jauhiainen
17 Ville Svan
44 Herman Kenkkila
16 Janne Rantala
31 Toni Liimatainen
32 Arttu Karhunen
7 Ville T6hénen
45 Ari Borovkoff
2 Erkki Silvasti
51 Joni Pihlajamé&ki

45 Ari Borovkoff

Jonna Huuskonen

Kilpailunjohtaja

Kerho Pyora
KonnMK/UA KTM
SeMK KTM
KaMK Yamaha
PyhjMK Honda
SaarMpu Honda
VRT KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM
SaarMpu Honda
SeMK Honda
SeMK Honda
SaarMpu KTM

KonnMK/UA KTM
KMK Honda
KonnMK/UA KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM
A-SMP Honda

KonnMK/UA KTM
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JR1A

Luokka Kier
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Tulokset

Aika
09:05,010
09:08,059
09:15,249
09:17,456
09:18,035
09:19,290
09:19,427
09:22,783
09:25,295
09:26,384
09:28,765
09:30,105
09:36,767
09:40,032
06:46,527
06:59,273

Aikaero

3.049
10.239
12.446
13.025
14.280
14.417
17.773
20.285
21.374
23.755
25.095
31.757
35.022

-- 2 laps --
-- 3 laps --

HH 21.3.2010 15:21

Par.krs.aika
1:07,967
1.08,067
1.09,387
109,800
1:09,617
1:10,146
1:10,143
1:10,477
1:10,493
1:10,504
1:11,201
1:11,372
1:11,722
1:11,964
1:08,193
1:11,345

Ilkka Heindaho
SML:n Valvoja

Kier
2

2
2
2
2
4
3
2
4
4
2
5
2
2
2
3

Km/h
108,328
107,726
106,331
105,910
105,800
105,562
105,537
104,907
104,441
104,240
103,804
103,560
102,364
101,787
108,923

88,009

>Z2

SUOMEN MODTTORILITIO ry

INLARES MOTANFURAUNE o

Sponsori
33/10 Team Motopalvelu

43/10 Yamaha Racing Team

33/10 Team Motopalvelu

33/10 Team Motopalvelu

33/10 Team Motopalvelu
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